Department of Health

TREVELYN WILSON

License Number: RA32
Data As Of 7/8/2025

Profession Radiologist Assistant

License RA32

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 2/28/2027

License Original Issue

Date 01/13/2010

Address of Record 601 E. ROLLINS STREET
ORLANDO, FL 32803

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ALTOOS, ROLAA SUPERVISOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 122132 08/01/2019
BEEGLE, RICHARD DOUGLAS I SUPERVISOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 118689 08/01/2019
BRADY, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL SUPERVISOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 124994 08/01/2019
CONTRERAS, FRANCISCO JOSE SUPERVISOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 109230 08/01/2019
DALAL, KSHITIJ AMBRISH SUPERVISOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 105467 08/01/2019

FERANEC, NICHOLAS CLARKE SUPERVISOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 102620 08/01/2019


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

GONZALEZ, ANTONIO

KOS, DAVID A DO

KOURY, IBRAHIM FRED

LINDSAY, AARON JOSEPH
LOGSDON, GREGORY ALAN
MURRAY, JOHN VINCENT JR
PATEL, JAY D

PATEL, MIDHIR J

RAO, SAMEET KRISHNASWAMY MD
REEVES, BRIAN EDWARD

RUSH, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS MD
SALMANZADEH, AMIR

SCHERER, KURT FRIEDRICH
SCHERER, PHILIP MAXIMILIAN MD
SMITH, CHRISTOPHER JOHN
SWERDLOW, MATHEW PAUL
TSENG, HSIANG-JER

VARICH, LAURA JANE MD
WASYLIW, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM
WILLIAMS, JENNIFER LYNN
WILSON, JAMES RANDALL MD
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SUPERVISOR
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SUPERVISOR
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Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Continuing Education

License
81828
8920
124347
127877
61587
102659
135101
119781
95745
9236
75780
85265
120193
127665
132029
129898
134396
105516
98300
122515
76977

No Continuing Education Hours Received from Approved Providers As Of 7/8/2025

Effective Date
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
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08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019

* To find out more about Approved Providers, or ask a provider why the course you took is not yet listed, please visit our Continuing

Education Providers page.

** Personal Development is limited to no more than 3 hours per renewal cycle. Any personal development hours in excess of this 3
hour maximum cannot be used for renewal and have been subtracted from the total available for renewal.

Please do not fax proof of Continuing Education hours to the Board Office until you have received your renewal notice in the mail.

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.


https://radtechceproviders.floridahealth.gov
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