TREVELYN WILSON

License Number: RA32

Data As Of 7/8/2025

Profession Radiologist Assistant

License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 2/28/2027

License Original Issue

Date

01/13/2010

Address of Record 601 E. ROLLINS STREET

ORLANDO, FL 32803

Discipline on File No Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ALTOOS, ROLA A	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122132	08/01/2019
BEEGLE, RICHARD DOUGLAS II	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118689	08/01/2019
BRADY, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124994	08/01/2019
CONTRERAS, FRANCISCO JOSE	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	109230	08/01/2019
DALAL, KSHITIJ AMBRISH	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	105467	08/01/2019
FERANEC, NICHOLAS CLARKE	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102620	08/01/2019

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
GONZALEZ, ANTONIO	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81828	08/01/2019
KOS, DAVID A DO	SUPERVISOR	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8920	08/01/2019
KOURY, IBRAHIM FRED	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124347	08/01/2019
LINDSAY, AARON JOSEPH	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127877	08/01/2019
LOGSDON, GREGORY ALAN	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	61587	08/01/2019
MURRAY, JOHN VINCENT JR	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102659	08/01/2019
PATEL, JAY D	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135101	08/01/2019
PATEL, MIDHIR J	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119781	08/01/2019
RAO, SAMEET KRISHNASWAMY MD	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95745	08/01/2019
REEVES, BRIAN EDWARD	SUPERVISOR	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9236	08/01/2019
RUSH, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS MD	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75780	08/01/2019
SALMANZADEH, AMIR	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85265	08/01/2019
SCHERER, KURT FRIEDRICH	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	120193	08/01/2019
SCHERER, PHILIP MAXIMILIAN MD	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127665	08/01/2019
SMITH, CHRISTOPHER JOHN	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132029	08/01/2019
SWERDLOW, MATHEW PAUL	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129898	08/01/2019
TSENG, HSIANG-JER	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134396	08/01/2019
VARICH, LAURA JANE MD	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	105516	08/01/2019
WASYLIW, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98300	08/01/2019
WILLIAMS, JENNIFER LYNN	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122515	08/01/2019
WILSON, JAMES RANDALL MD	SUPERVISOR	MEDICAL DOCTOR	76977	08/01/2019

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Continuing Education

No Continuing Education Hours Received from Approved Providers As Of 7/8/2025

Please do not fax proof of Continuing Education hours to the Board Office until you have received your renewal notice in the mail. The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.

^{*} To find out more about Approved Providers, or ask a provider why the course you took is not yet listed, please visit our Continuing Education Providers page.

^{**} Personal Development is limited to no more than 3 hours per renewal cycle. Any personal development hours in excess of this 3 hour maximum cannot be used for renewal and have been subtracted from the total available for renewal.